Name
Damian Avalos
Alec Sanchez

Boaz Adams
Bryce Wlodarchak
Kainen Warren
Edmundo Chavez
Kyle Green

9 Scott Ray

10 Jared Castillo

11 Jon Sedy

12 Keenan Kakuda
13 Tristin Newman
14 Noah North

15 Andrew Blackmore
16 Sam Ortega

17 Chris Andrews

18 Kai Warren

19 Zach Clark

21 Joel Ingram

22 Nate Kjormoe

24 Riley Solis

25 Mason Ramsey
28 Desmond Heath
30 Carson Bower
31 Jack Thompson
32 Dax Solis

33 Sam Henden

34 Clayton William
38 Kaleb Golden

42 Taylor Jackson
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Joshua Lara-Stackhouse

Head Coach
Jeff Weible

Assistants
Dave Snyder
Peter Blue
Scott Crowell
Jared Prince
Chris Richardson
Kyle Penthram

Volunteer

Cedric Andrew
Steve Criss
Paul Ingram

Scott Knutsen
Jerry Parrish

Bronco Barnum
Brendan Gill

NORTH KITSAP VIKINGS
2016 Varsity Football

Height
59"
58"
5'8"
58"
511"
6'4"
5'10"
6'0"
59"
5'6"
6'0"
6'0"
59"
6'0"
5'11"
59"
6'3"
6'0"
511"
5'6"
59"
5'10"
5'10"
5'8"
5'11"
5'10"
6'1"
58"
5'8"
5'6"
5'10"

Weight Position
146 WR/DB
200 RB/DB
155 WR/DB
160 QB/LB
175 WR/DB
180 WR/K/P
160 RB/DB
180 TE/LB
155 WR/DB
130 WR/DB
165 WR/DB
207 QB/LB
195 QB/DB
175 RB/LB
160 QB/DB
135 WR/DB
195 QB/LB
175 WR/DB
185 RB/DB
155 RB/DB
170 RB/DB
170 RB/DL
150 RB/LB
180 RB/LB
185 TE/LB
175 RB/DL
220 RB/LB
155 RB/LB
150 RB/DB
155 RB/LB
155 RB/DL
Manager

Caroline Atkins
Rebecca Amos
Katie Bagge
Alex Benson
lan Giffey
Megan Grojean

Athletic Trainer
Julie Leslie

Assistant Trainer
Shawna Nicolas

Year

12
12
11
9

12
12
11
10
11
10
12
11
12
10
10
10
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
10
11
12
10
12
9

# Name

43 Hunter Schaap
44 Lukas Anderson
46 Joel Trousdale
47 Joshua Fisher
48 Alex Glydewell
50 Oliver Chapman
51 DanielAJ Castro
52 Jordan Austin
53 Sam Hatton

54 Anthony Poggi
55 Connor Westby
56 Ryan Brooks
57 Cory Jackson
58 Nate Griswold
60 Gabriel Pascual
62 lan Atwood

63 Daniel Luna

65 Elijah Duplissey
66 Mathew Ludwiski
68 Connor Boughton
69 Quinnten Notah
72 Austin Saurdiff
75 Robert Shipp
76 Connor Ryan
77 Roger Criss

78 Justin AhChan
79 Dominic Perez
81 Joshua Steffen
86 Peter Klos

87 Ben Volack

88 Lars Lovoll

Cheer Advisor
Holly Foley

Assistant Cheer Coach

Bonnie Foley

Cheer Captains
Elizibeth Mahana
Nicole Nettleton

P

Height
58"
6'1"
5'8"
57"
5'8"
6'0"
57"

5'11"
5'6"
57"
6'0"
6'2"
6'2"
6'1"
56"
5'5"
5'9"
6'1"
6'0"

5'11"
6'2"
6'5"
6'2"
6'0"
6'3"
6'3"
6'0"
6'1"

5'10"
5'8"
6'2"

Weight Position
210 RB/LB
225 TE/LB
162 RB/DB
135 RB/LB
165 RB/LB
235 OL/DL
150 WR/LB
175 OL/DB
135 NT/DB
160 OL/LB
215 OL/LB
230 OL/LB
225 OL/LB
280 OL/DL
130 WR/LB
190 OL/DL
175 OL/DL
160 TE/DB
200 OL/DL
165 OL/DL
240 OL/DL
235 TE/DL
220 OL/DL
220 OL/LB
290 OL/DL
270 OL/DL
240 OL/DL
165 TE/LB
169 TE/LB
125 WR/DB
217 NT/TE

Superintendent
Patty Page
District AD
Joe Power

Principal
Megan Sawicki

Asst Principal
John Waller
Jack Simonson

Athletic Director
Matt Stanford

Athletic Secretary
Jacque Berman

ASB Secretary
Vicki Wright

Team Physician
Stacee Kessinger

Athletic Trainer
Julie Leslie

Band Director
Bryce Adams

Choir Director
Sylvia Cauter

Year

11
12
12
9

10
12
10
11
10
10
11
11
12
12
10
12
11
10
10
10
12
9

11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11



Cheer Coach
Holly Foley



